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$889,000
SPECTACULAR

3+2 bedroom stone/brick bungalow located
in the charming village of Ballinafad. The use
of cherry hardwood floors (main), maple
hardwood floors (basement), vaulted ceilings,
marble & granite ceramic tiling, pot lights,
California shutters & chandeliers make this a
visually stunning home. Security system,
central vac, central air & attached 2 car
garage with access to basement.   

Visit these and other new listings at www.mcqwinrealestate.com

Call Us Today For A FREE MARKET EVALUATION On Your Home

INC., BROKERAGE

GUELPH STREET LOCATION
Ground lease only, $70,000/yr. Approx 5000 sq. ft. .8 acres. Franchise only. 

Exclusive listing. Call Bill** or Jan*.

THIS HOME SHOWS 10++
The Clairmont 2760 sq. ft. (as per builder). Lovely 4 bed-
room, 3 bathroom home in Georgetown South. Attached
2 car garage, paved double drive, oak kitchen with pantry,
gleaming hardwood floors, finished basement, gas fire-
place in the living room, master bedroom has walk-in
closet & full ensuite bath. Nicely decorated from top to
bottom.                                                MLS#W899667     

$444,900

OFFICE SPACES:
• 2nd floor downtown Georgetown. 1,000 sq. ft. $950/month. • 400 sq. ft.  $900/month, 

735 sq. ft. $1645/month.  Medical use only. Commercial store front, 791 sq. ft. $920 net.

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Gorgeous bungalow on 100’ x 150’ lot with
i/g pool 2 minutes from Georgetown, great
commuter home! Features include easy
care Pergo style flooring throughout the
main level & renovated rec room, new con-
crete front walkway & entry, flagstone deck
off of the dining room, formal living room
with woodburning fireplace, updated baths
& modern decor.                 MLS#W908547

$439,900

$995,900 FABULOUS LIGHT FILLED
Open concept 5 bdrm, 4 bathroom home
located north of Campbellville in the
Churchill Estates. Upgrades include lighting,
hardwood floors, columns, 15 station sprin-
kler system & landscaping. Main floor master
bdrm has walk-in closet, ensuite with marble
tiles & jacuzzi tub. Working kitchen has stain-
less steel built-in appliances. Part finished
basement, 3 car garage, all on 1.93 acre lot
backing onto greenbelt.        MLS#W857207

overlooking Belwood Lake. Living & cot-
tage all in one; screened in porch over-
looking backyard & own golf green, 3
garages, open concept main rooms, fin-
ished rec room with walkout, indoor hot
tub. Enjoy!                         MLS#X908494

$514,900 ESTATE SUBDIVISION 2+1
BEDROOM BUNGALOW...

$404,900 GORGEOUS 4 BEDROOM HOME
Squeaky clean 1995 sq. ft. home in popular Stewart’s Mill
area of Georgetown. Gas fireplace in the living room,
central air, central vac, built-in dishwasher, walkout from
breakfast area to private interlock patio with no homes
behind you, master bedroom has walk-in closet, 4 pc
ensuite with whirlpool tub & separate shower, 4th bed-
room has walkout to covered balcony, professionally fin-
ished basement.                                   MLS#W912124

LEGAL TRIPLEX
Good location, main floor unit completely ren-
ovated & tenanted for $950/month, 2 other
units are gutted & roughed in for completion,
all building materials will stay with the prop-
erty. Ideal for contractor, investor or renova-
tor. Good upside to reno & keep. 
MLS #’s W931207 & W932977

$745,000 CUSTOM BUILT 3+1 BEDROOM HOME
Outstanding custom built European flare home 15
min. N. of the 401, beautifully finished with great
detail. Solid maple floors and ceramics throughout the
main floor, warm pine floors on the second level, fin-
ished basement with walkout, would be ideal  for
nanny or  in-law suite, third floor attic area 16’ x 40’,
ready for your ideas. Fabulous front porch and triple
car garage with access to  house, great views of coun-
tryside.                                             MLS#W909070

$299,000

YOU’RE GONNA LOVE THIS ONE!
This is a beautiful home! Granite counter tops in
the kitchen, tumbled marble custom backsplash,
ceramic floors & hardwood floors & 2 way fireplace,
2nd floor offers a huge master bdrm with wi/closet
+ a 2nd closet, 4 pc. ensuite & 3 more good sized
bdrms, lrg. rec rm with bar area, sitting area, 5th
bdrm & 3 pc. bath. MLS #W936234

$459,000
Kitchen offers ceramic floor, breakfast area
& walkout to deck/gazebo, family room
with floor-to-ceiling fireplace, finished rec
room with separate entrance, formal living
room/dining room, separate family room.
Master bedroom with walk-in closet & 6 pc
ensuite, triple car garage.    MLS#W934289

LOVELY 4 
BEDROOM HOME

f É Ä wf É Ä w

4 bays, fits 6 cars + paint
booth. Exclusive area,
very private, good for
small operator. R4 zon-
ing.                                  

MLS#W806854

$374,900 For more 
information, 

please call Bill**, 
Exclusive Agent.

BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME

HERE
5 acre building lot just
south of Hwy. #7 and
the 6th line. 

MLS#W919714

NEW HOME TO BE BUILT 
IN TOWN - 1/2 ACRE LOT

BODY SHOP OR REPAIR SHOP
IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

$299,000

NEW
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